
Neo Bistro
Lauries Centre

 9AM to 3.30PM 

Monday-Friday

STARTERS & SIDES
2.50

2.50

1.50

2.00

1.50

4.50

Potato Skins

Onion Rings

Sausage Rolls and Pasties

Thick cut Chips

Fresh Side Salad

Combo Sides Basket

MEALS & SANDWICHES
5.00

5.00

4.00

4.50

4.00

 

 

3.00

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

Fish and Chips

Ken's Original Burger

Cheese and Bacon Burger

Chicken Burger

Roasted Veggie Burger

All available on Bread, Nudgers, and Wraps

also Gluten Free Available.

Tuna Salad 

Chicken and Bacon 

Cheese and Tomato

Ham and Cheese Salad

Egg Mayo

Cheese Mix

 SOUPS 
2.50Homemade Soup of the Day

DAILY HOT SPECIALS AVAILABLE 
@ 

£3.50 
 



JACKET POTATO & PANINI/
TOASTED SANDWICHES

3.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.00

 

3.50

3.50

 

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.50

cheese and Beans

Cheese

Tuna

Chilli and Cheese

Chicken Curry

Butter

 

Tuna Melt

Tuna, Cheese, onion and side

salad

Chicken Club

Chicken, Bacon and Sliced Tomato

Cheese and Onion

Ham and Cheese

 

 

 



BREAKFAST SERVED FROM 9AM

6.00

 

 

 

5.00

 

4.00

 

4.00

2.50

 

Cooked Breakfast 
2 x smoked bacon, 2 x Butchers Finest

Sausages, 2 x fried eggs, 2 x black and

white pudding, mushrooms, grilled tomatoes,

beans served with toast

Full English 
smoked bacon, Butchers Finest Sausage, fried egg,

2 x black and white pudding, mushrooms, grilled

tomato, beans served with toast

Light Breakfast
Poached egg, mushrooms, grilled tomato, beans

served with a choice of toast.

Breakfast Omelette 

Breakfast Rolls

Sausage

Bacon

Egg

Cheese

 


